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QUALITY TEXTILES AT AFFORDABLE PRICES

Tel: 011 760 3603/4/5
sales@loomcraft.co.za

e GENTLE HAND WASH e DO NOT USE CHEMICALS OR SOLVENTS
e SHADES MAY VARY FROM ONE DYELOT TO ANOTHER

e +- 142CM e +- 380GSM e 10 000 RUBS * 100% POLYESTER

The Apollo range offers a fresh take on corduroy,
blending modern cubist design with this classic fabric.
Available in a palette of 20 colours, the collection draws
inspiration from global trends, featuring a journey
through rich, evocative hues - from the warmth of
caramel and the depth of burnt umber to the serene
embrace of calming greens.

This versatile fabric is perfect for adding texture and
style to your home, whether used for accent pieces like
cushions and bean bags or as a statement upholstery
fabric for larger furniture items.

Contact your area representative to view all our ranges and receive your FREE samples!

www.loomcraft.co.za

1 Minerva Ave, Lea Glen, Roodepoort 1709 PO Box 731, Roodepoort, 1725
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FOREST DEEP AVO DEEP INDIGO LAPIS COLUMBIA
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BRONZE BURNT UMBER

POPPY CARAMEL BROWN SUGAR

Contact your area representative to view all our ranges and receive your FREE samples!

www.loomcraft.co.za

1 Minerva Ave, Lea Glen, Roodepoort 1709 PO Box 731, Roodepoort, 1725
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Mr Neil Hompes
(Managing Director)
neil@loomcraft.co.za
082 412 1342

Mr AJ Loffler (Director)
ajl@loomcraft.co.za
082707 7314

HEAD OFFICE

Reception
loomcraft@loomcraft.co.za
011 760 3603/4/5

Dwain (bulk sales)
dwain@loomcraft.co.za
083 417 5040

Alice (Cut Length Sales)

cut@loomcraft.co.za
082 921 9076

Luana (Returns/accounts)
luana@loomcraft.co.za
071 506 6290

Erika (Debtors/cash sales)
debtors@loomcraft.co.za
073 136 4491

Joe (General Manager)

joe@loomcraft.co.za
082 416 9954

Collin (dispatch/collections)
073 905 0639

DESIGN & MARKETING
& PROJECTS

Lise
lise@loomcraft.co.za

082 371 9135

EASTERN CAPE

Ursula
ursula@loomcraft.co.za
072 354 8851

011 760 3603/4/5
service@loomcraft.co.za
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NATIONAL/AFRICA SALES/
EXPORT

Markus
Markus@|loomcraft.co.za
076 622 3961

Ryan
ryans@loomcraft.co.za
063 811 4673

GAUTENG & SURROUNDS

Izelle
izelle@loomcraft.co.za
082 830 4859

Simon (Mobile warehouse)
072 925 9578
082 371 5934

Hardus
hardus@loomcraft.co.za
082 345 4733

Originous
originous@loomcraft.co.za
082 741 0536

MPUMALANGA

Anneleen

anneleen@loomcraft.co.za
072 799 0355

PRETORIA

Edith
edith@loomcraft.co.za
076 224 5837

Simoné
simone@loomcraft.co.za
071 868 3062

KZN

Daiana
daiana@loomcraft.co.za
073 115 0632

Bongani
067 260 8052

www.loomcraft.co.za
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WESTERN CAPE

Shalom

shalom@loomcraft.co.za
083 329 9723

Jane
Jane@loomcraft.co.za
073 215 8750

NAMIBIA

Elzaan
elzaan@loomcraft.co.za
081 693 1325

HOSPITALITY AND
CONTRACT SALES
Angelica

angelica@loomcraft.co.za
084 514 1865

1 Minerva Ave, Lea Glen, Roodepoort 1709 PO Box 731, Roodepoort, 1725




